


Key to Footwear Codes:  DD - Double Depth  •  AD - Added Depth  •  PF - Plus Fitting System®  •  RI - Removable Insole  •  SS - Steel Shank

La
st 

Re
co

m
m

en
da

tio
ns

Common Foot Problems

Footwear and Last Recommendations for Common Foot Problems

Last Recommendations For Foot Problems

Bunions: Bunions require footwear with a wide and deep 
toe box to accommodate the affected joint. Drew® brand 
footwear has added depth or double added depth, large 
forefoot capacity and soft yielding uppers. lasts that work 
well for bunions include women’s lasts 88, 381, 46  
and men’s lasts 66 and 466.

Heel Pain: Heal pain – especially when standing – is 
helped by customized cushion inserts and added depth 
footwear.  Heel pain is usually caused as a result of Plantar 
Fasciitis.  Drew footwear with prescribed orthotics works 
well for this condition.

Pes Planus: Correctly designed shoes will make the  
low-arched foot more comfortable. Depending on mobility, 
women’s lasts 46, 88 and men’s last 66 work well for the  
rigid foot, while last 18 works well for the flexible flat foot.

Plantar Fasciitis: Pain in the arch area is a symptom of 
Plantar Fasciitis, which can be managed by customized 
orthotics and proper footwear. All Drew brand footwear  
can accommodate prescribed orthotics, which help relieve 
the pain of Plantar Fasciitis.

Hammertoes: Shoes with wide toe boxes and metatarsal  
lifts help the pain of hammertoes. Drew brand footwear  
with high toe boxes, removable cushion inserts, and soft 
leather uppers benefit this condition. Look for women’s  
lasts 88, 46 and 381 and men’s lasts 66 and 466.

Women’s
Pedic 381 – See Page 15
•	� Deep oblique toe shape provides  

more forefoot capacity.
•	 8/8 heel height

Pedic 18 – See Page 13
•	 Snug fitting level heel seat
•	 Sculpted high arch
•	 Short back last

Pedic 88 – See Page 17
•	� A universal last used in many applications  

for extreme foot conditions
•	� Deep, broad, oblique, forepart offers more  

capacity than any of our other women’s lasts
•	� Wide shank area provides superior lateral  

stability – extremely versatile for  
orthotic applications

•	 8/8 heel height 

Pedic 16 – See Pages 10-12
•	� Added Depth combined with broad forepart
•	� Wide shank area for superior lateral stability
•	� Excellent for application to treat minor  

foot conditions
•	 6/8 heel height

Pedic 46 – See Page 14
•	� Wide shank area provides superior lateral  

stability and also makes this last extremely  
versatile for orthotic applications

•	� Deep, broad, oblique, forepart offers  
maximum capacity 

•	� 6/8 heel height offers excellent balance  
and weight distribution

Pedic 200 – See Pages 4-5
• �	Snug fitting heel seat
•	� Short back last 
•	� Excellent for applications to treat  

minor foot conditions
•	� 6/8 heel height

Pedic 246 – See Pages 16-17
• �	Snug fitting heel with displacement 

 in cuboid
•	 Wide shank area provides excellent  
	 lateral stability
•	� Excellent last to accommodate  

prescribed orthotics
•	� 8/8 heel height
•	� Additional overall capacity

Pedic 48 - See Page 17
• �A universal last used in many applications  

for extreme foot conditions
• �Deep, broad, oblique forepart  

offers maximum capacity
• �Short back last
• �8/8 heel height

Men’s
Pedic 66 – See Pages 24-26
•	� Snug fitting heel with extra displacement  

in cuboid
•	�� Wide shank area provides excellent  

lateral stability
•	� Excellent last to accommodate  

prescribed orthotics
•	 6/8 heel height
•	 Additional overall capacity

Pedic 466 – See Pages 20, 27
•	� Snug fitting heel with displacement  

in cuboid
•	� Wide shank area provides excellent  

lateral stability
•	� Excellent last to accommodate  

prescribed orthotics
•	 6/8 heel height
•	 Additional overall capacity

Ankle Valgus: Ankle roll in requires strong shoes with 
wedges or flares that reduce pain in the lower legs and 
ankles. Drew brand footwear, with its supportive heel 
counter, wide shank area, rigid heel tuck, and flared 
outsoles are ideal for Ankle Valgus. This footwear offers 
complete rearfoot control, thus helping balance and 
align the foot.

Calluses: Accommodative inserts to reduce pressure will 
allow most calluses to lessen and sometimes disappear.  
Drew brand footwear, constructed with moldable, 
cushion inserts are accommodative to this condition.

�Pes Cavus: A high arched foot requires therapeutic 
footwear.  A long medial counter provides support and 
stability. Drew’s 18 last accommodates a high-arched 
foot well, although other Drew lasts with modified 
inserts or orthotics are also beneficial for this problem.

Ankle Varus: Ankle roll out requires strong footwear 
with wedges or flares that reduce pain in the lower legs 
and ankles. Drew footwear with its supportive counter, 
wide shank areas, rigid heel tuck, and flared outsoles 
are ideal for Ankle Varus. This footwear offers complete 
rearfoot control, thus helping balance and align the foot.

381 66

466

16

46

18

88

200

246

48



W
om

en’s 

1

Barefoot Freedom
®

b
y D

R
EW

Barefoot Freedom
®

b
y D

R
EW

W
om

en’s 

NEW! Isabel

•	 Added Depth
•	 Removable, Moldable EVA Footbed with Poron
•	 Thermo Rubber Outsole
•	 Firm Heel Counter
•	 Tempered Steel Shank
•	 8/8 Heel Height
•	 Accommodates Prescribed Orthotics
•	 Velco® Brand Adjustable Strap

HCPCS Code A5500 Pending
AD  RI  SS

Isabel
13266-12 Black Leather

13266-3F Beige Leather 

13266-42 Navy Leather

13266-57 Red Leather

13266-68 Dark Brown Leather

	 N (AA)	 6-12
	 M (B)	 5-12
	 W (D)	 5-12
	 WW (EE)	 5-12

139

Drew Shoe uses genuine Velcro®. Velcro® is a registered trademark of Velcro Industries B.V.



Key to Footwear Codes:  DD - Double Depth  •  AD - Added Depth  •  PF - Plus Fitting System®  •  RI - Removable Insole  •  SS - Steel Shank2

Keena

•	 Added Depth
•	 Removable, Moldable EVA Footbed with Poron
•	 Thermo Rubber Outsole
•	 Firm Heel Counter
•	 Tempered Steel Shank
•	 8/8 Heel Height
•	 Accommodates Prescribed Orthotics	

HCPCS Code A5500
AD  RI  SS

139

Kira
14473-19 Black Combo

14473-69 Brown Combo

Katie
14411-19 Black Combo

14411-69 Brown Combo

14411-6V Camel/Beige Combo

14411-9V Blue/Brown Combo

Keena
10584-19 Black Combo

10584-69 Brown Combo

10584-8V Black/Grey Nubuck/Pewter Nappa

	 N (AA)	 6-12
	 M (B)	 5-12
	 W (D)	 5-12
	 WW (EE)	 5-12

Katie

Kira

Ba
re

fo
ot

 F
re

ed
om

®
b

y 
D

R
EW

Ba
re

fo
ot

 F
re

ed
om

®
b

y 
D

R
EW

W
om

en
’s 



W
om

en’s 

To Order:  1-800-837-3739  Ext. 2  •  drewshoe.com 3

Stretch 
 Slip-on

Velcro® Brand 
Closure

Velcro® Brand 
Closure and 
Stretch Gore 

Strap

Lora

Julie

Becky

Angie

•	 Added Depth
•	 Removable, Moldable, Dual-density Insole  
	 with Shock Absorption
•	 Steel Shank for Added Support
•	 Leather Linings (Lora and Becky only)
•	 Polyurethane Outsole
•	 Firm Heel Counter
•	 6/8 Heel Height
•	 Accommodates Prescribed Orthotics	

HCPCS Code A5500 (excludes Julie)

AD  RI  SS

Jada
14320-3Z Ivory Stretch

14320-5Z Red Stretch

14320-99 Black Stretch

Julie
13222-43 Grey Stretch

13222-99 Black Stretch

Lora
13422-12 Black Calf

13422-32 Bone Calf
13422-57 Red Calf
13422-64 Brown Calf
Becky
13364-12 Black Calf
13364-68 Dark Brown Calf
Angie
13369-19 Black Calf/Black Patent

13369-54 Red Calf/Black Patent

13369-71 Brown Calf/Black Patent

	 M (B)	 6-11, 12
	 W (D)	 6-11, 12
	 WW (EE)	 6-11, 12

26

Barefoot Freedom
®

b
y D

R
EW

Barefoot Freedom
®

b
y D

R
EW

W
om

en’s 

Drew Shoe uses genuine Velcro®. Velcro® is a registered trademark of Velcro Industries B.V.

NEW! Jada
HCPCS Code Pending



Key to Footwear Codes:  DD - Double Depth  •  AD - Added Depth  •  PF - Plus Fitting System®  •  RI - Removable Insole  •  SS - Steel Shank4

200
Elite

Ba
re

fo
ot

 F
re

ed
om

®
b

y 
D

R
EW

Ba
re

fo
ot

 F
re

ed
om

®
b

y 
D

R
EW

W
om

en
’s 

•	 Added Depth	
•	 Removable Footbed	
•	� Drilex® Bamboo Lining with AEGIS Microbe Shield™  

for Odor and Stain Control
•	 Flexible, Lightweight, Polyurethane Outsole
•	 Firm Heel Counter	
•	 Tempered Steel Shank	
•	 Accommodates Prescribed Orthotics

HCPCS Code A5500
AD  RI  SS

Elite
10145-04 White Calf/Blue Nubuck

10145-09 Black Nubuck/Grey Nubuck 

10145-12 Black Calf                                        

10145-22 White Calf

10145-24 White Calf/Lime Nubuck

10145-31 Bone Calf/Bone Nubuck

10145-36 Brown Nubuck/Sport White Nubuck

10145-49 Black Calf/Black Nubuck 

10145-97 White Calf/Wine Nubuck

	 N (AA)	 6-11, 12
	 M (B)	 5-11, 12
	 W (D)	 5-11, 12
	 WW (EE)	 5-11, 12



W
om

en’s 

To Order:  1-800-837-3739  Ext. 2  •  drewshoe.com 5

Delite

Drew Shoe uses genuine Velcro®. Velcro® is a registered trademark of Velcro Industries B.V.

Barefoot Freedom
®

b
y D

R
EW

Barefoot Freedom
®

b
y D

R
EW

W
om

en’s 

*No narrow width for Excite

•	 Added Depth	
•	 Removable Footbed	
•	� Drilex® Bamboo Lining with AEGIS Microbe Shield™  

for Odor and Stain Control
•	 Flexible, Lightweight, Polyurethane Outsole
•	 Breathable Mesh Detailing	
•	 Firm Heel Counter	
•	 Tempered Steel Shank	
•	 Adjustable Velcro® Brand Strap		
•	 Sueded Counter Pockets Reduce Heel Slippage
•	 Accommodates Prescribed Orthotics

HCPCS Code A5500
AD  RI  SS

Delite
14373-03 Lime Nubuck/White Mesh

14373-19 Black Calf/Black Mesh

14373-21 White Calf/White Mesh

14373-23 Sky Blue Nubuck/White Mesh

14373-26 Pink Nubuck/Pink Mesh

14373-31 Bone Nubuck/Bone Mesh

14373-47 Orchid Calf/White Mesh 

14373-58 Grey Nubuck/Grey Stretch  

14373-87 Silver Calf/Silver Mesh

14373-88 Brown Nubuck/Bone Mesh

14373-99 Black Calf/Black Stretch

Excite
14382-19 Black Calf/Black Mesh 

14382-70 Taupe Calf/Bone Mesh

	 *N (AA)	 6-11, 12
	 M (B)	 5-11, 12
	 W (D)	 5-11, 12
	 WW (EE)	 5-11, 12

Excite

200



6

Stretch Gore 
Vamp and Back 

Buckle

Key to Footwear Codes:  DD - Double Depth  •  AD - Added Depth  •  PF - Plus Fitting System®  •  RI - Removable Insole  •  SS - Steel Shank

Sandy
17438-15 Black Nubuck 

17438-4R Blue Denim Nubuck

17438-65 Brown Nubuck 

Milan
17494-12 Black Leather 

17494-64 Brown Leather

17494-76 Cork Leather

17494-94 Floral Leather

Sahara
17441-12 Black Leather 

17441-17 Olive Nubuck

17441-64 Brown Leather

17441-76 Cork Leather 

Celina
17769-12 Black Leather

17769-76 Cork Leather

17769-94 Floral Leather

Ashland
17472-12 Black Leather

17472-76 Cork LeatherMilan, Sahara and Celina have genuine Velcro® brand closures.  

Velcro® is a registered trademark of Velcro Industries B.V.

Hidden Velcro® 
Brand Straps and 

Stretch Gore 
 Back Buckle

Ashland Celina

Sahara
Milan

NEW! Sandy

Ba
re

fo
ot

 F
re

ed
om

®
b

y 
D

R
EW

Ba
re

fo
ot

 F
re

ed
om

®
b

y 
D

R
EW

Sa
nd

al
s 

•	 Double Depth
•	 Thick, Removable Soft Cork Footbed with  
	 Memory Foam and Sueded Topcover 
•	 Full Leather Linings
•	 Broad, Oblique Toe Shape
•	 Lightweight, High-abrasion, Dual Density,  
	 Durable EVA Outsole
•	 Tempered Steel Shank
•	 Velcro® Brand Fastened Footbed
•	 Accommodates Prescribed Orthotics

DD  RI  SS
	 *N (AA)	 6-12  *Black Ashland not available in narrow width

	 M (B)	 5-12
	 W (D)	 5-12
	 WW (EE)	 5-12



W
om

en’s 

7To Order:  1-800-837-3739  Ext. 2  •  drewshoe.com

Heather, Willow, Iris and Dahlia have genuine 
Velcro® brand closures. Velcro® is a registered 
trademark of Velcro Industries B.V.

•	 Added Depth
•	 Removable, Memory Foam Footbed  
	 with Sueded Topcover 
•	 Full Leather Linings
•	 Flexible, Shock-Absorbing, Lightweight 
	 Polyurethane Outsole
•	 Natural, Oblique Toe
•	 Tempered Steel Shank
•	 Velcro® Brand Fastened Footbed
•	 Accommodates Prescribed Orthotics	

AD  RI  SS
	 N (AA)	 7-12
	 M (B)	 6-12
	 W (D)	 6-12
	 WW (EE)	 6-11

Iris

Barefoot Freedom
®

b
y D

R
EW

Barefoot Freedom
®

b
y D

R
EW Sandals 

Gloria

NEW!
Heather

Heather
17443-12 Black Leather

17443-82 Tan Leather

Willow
17419-3P Bone Crinkle Patent

17419-5P Red Marble Patent

17419-91 Black Crinkle Patent

Iris
17625-12 Black Softy Calf 

17625-32 Bone Softy Calf 

17625-51 Copper Softy Calf

17625-64 Brown Softy Calf

17625-86 Pewter Softy Calf

17625-91 Black Patent

17625-5P Red Marble Patent          New Color!

Gloria
17653-12 Black Softy Calf

17653-32 Bone Softy Calf 

17653-75 Taupe Nubuck

17653-5Q Wine Marble Patent         New Color!
Dahlia (not shown)

17762-12 Black Softy Calf

17762-32 Bone Softy Calf

17762-51 Copper Softy Calf 

Holly (not shown)

17650-12 Black Softy Calf

17650-64 Brown Softy Calf

	

NEW! Willow



Key to Footwear Codes:  DD - Double Depth  •  AD - Added Depth  •  PF - Plus Fitting System®  •  RI - Removable Insole  •  SS - Steel Shank8

Slip
Resistant

Blaze
10165-04 White Leather/Baby Blue Mesh

10165-19 Black Leather/Black Mesh

10165-21 White Leather/White Mesh

10165-46 Cork Leather/Brown Mesh

W
om

en
’s A

th
let

ic 

Boa® Lacing 
System!
(see page 21) 

Blaze

•	 Plus Fitting System® - Two Removable Footbeds  
	 for Added and Double Depth
•	 Drilex® Lining with AEGIS Microbe Shield TM  
	 for Odor and Stain Control
•	 Lightweight Rubber Outsole with EVA Wedge Midsole
 •	� Removable, Dual-density Footbed with Added Heel Cushion Pad, 

Arch Support and Medial Heel Stabilizer 
•	 Firm Heel Counter
•	 Tempered Steel Shank
•	 Soft, Foam-Padded Tongue and Collar
•	 Accommodates Prescribed Orthotics

HCPCS Code A5500
DD  PF  RI  SS

NEW!
Hara

NEW!
Venus

Venus
14258-12 Black Leather

14258-19 Black Leather/Mesh

14258-21 White Leather/Mesh

14258-22 White Leather

14258-43 Grey Suede/Mesh

Hara
10581-12 Black Leather

10581-19 Black Leather/Mesh

10581-21 White Leather/Mesh

10581-22 White Leather

10581-32 Bone Leather

10581-43 Grey Suede/Mesh

Flash (not shown)

10569-04 White Leather/Baby Blue Mesh

10569-07 White Leather/Grey Mesh

10569-08 White Leather/Pink Mesh

10569-09 Black Leather/Grey Mesh

10569-21 White Leather/White Mesh

Flash V (not shown)

14478-04 White Leather/Baby Blue Mesh

14478-07 White Leather/Grey Mesh

14478-08 White Leather/Pink Mesh

14478-09 Black Leather/Grey Mesh

14478-21 White Leather/White Mesh

Blitz (not shown)

10593-02 White Leather/Silver Webbing

10593-04 White Leather/Baby Blue Webbing

10593-19 Black Leather/Black Webbing

10593-25 White Leather/Red Webbing

Blitz V (not shown)

14465-02 White Leather/Silver Webbing

14465-04 White Leather/Baby Blue Webbing

14465-19 Black Leather/Black Webbing

14465-25 White Leather/Red Webbing

	 N (AA)	 7-12
	 M (B)	 5-12
	 W (D)	 5-12
	 WW (EE)	 5-12
	 XW (4E)	 5-12

Flash V, Blitz V and Venus have adjustable Velcro® brand closures.  
Velcro® is a registered trademark of Velcro Industries B.V.



W
om

en’s 

To Order:  1-800-837-3739  Ext. 2  •  drewshoe.com 9

W
om

en’s Athletic

Flare

•	 Plus Fitting System® - Two Removable  
	 Footbeds for Added and Double Depth
•	 Drilex® Lining with AEGIS Microbe Shield TM  
	 for Odor and Stain Control
•	 Tri-support Insole
•	 Built-in Heel Cushion Pad
•	 Rocker Bottom and Wide Shank
•	 Durable Rubber Outsole with EVA Midsole
•	 Tempered Steel Shank
•	 Extended Medial Heel Stabilizer
•	 Full, Rounded Toe
•	 Soft, Foam-padded Tongue and Collar
•	 Accommodates Prescribed Orthotics

HCPCS Code A5500
DD  PF  RI  SS

Flare
10285-04 White/Blue Leather/White Mesh

10285-21 White/White Perf Leather/White Mesh

10285-31 Bone Leather/Bone Mesh 

Motion
10186-12 Black Leather

10186-22 White Leather

Motion V
14406-12 Black Leather

14406-22 White Leather

	 N (AA)	 7-12
	 M (B)	 5-12
	 W (D)	 5-12
	 WW (EE)	 5-12
	 XW (4E)	 5-12

Motion V

Motion

Motion V has adjustable, genuine Velcro® brand closures.  

Velcro® is a registered trademark of Velcro Industries B.V.



Key to Footwear Codes:  DD - Double Depth  •  AD - Added Depth  •  PF - Plus Fitting System®  •  RI - Removable Insole  •  SS - Steel Shank10

W
om

en
’s A

cti
ve

 
Parade II Paradise II

•	 Plus Fitting System® - Two Removable Footbeds  
	 for Added and Double Depth
•	 Removable, Moldable, Dual-density Insert
•	 Flared Outsole with Wide Shank	
•	 Polyurethane Rocker Bottom	
•	 Firm Heel Counter	
•	 Tempered Steel Shank	
•	� Drilex® Lining with AEGIS Microbe Shield TM  

for Odor and Stain Control	
•	 Soft, Foam-padded Tongue and Collar	
•	 Accommodates Prescribed Orthotics	

HCPCS Code A5500
DD  PF  RI  SS

Paradise II has adjustable, genuine Velcro® brand closures.  

Velcro® is a registered trademark of Velcro Industries B.V.

16

Parade II
10295-12 Black Calf

10295-22 White Calf

10295-32 Bone Calf 

10295-65 Brown Nubuck

10295-72 Taupe Calf

Paradise II
14521-12 Black Calf 

14521-22 White Calf

14521-32 Bone Calf 

14521-65 Brown Nubuck

14521-72 Taupe Calf

	 N (AA)	 6-12
	 M (B)	 5-12
	 W (D)	 5-12
	 WW (EEE)	 5-12



W
om

en’s 

To Order:  1-800-837-3739  Ext. 2  •  drewshoe.com 11

W
om

en’s Active

Drew Shoe uses genuine Velcro®. Velcro® is a registered trademark of Velcro Industries B.V.

16

Desiree

Bloom II

Desiree
14385-19 Black Calf/Black Mesh

14385-21 White Calf/White Mesh

14385-27 Baby Blue Calf/White Mesh

14385-41 Navy Calf/Grey Mesh

14385-49 Black Calf/Black Nubuck

14385-50 Penny Calf/Penny Mesh

14385-6H Brown Calf/Brown Nubuck 

14385-71 Chocolate Brown Calf/Black Nubuck

14385-77 Taupe Calf/Taupe Mesh

14385-90 Black Calf/Brown Nubuck

Bloom II
14353-12 Black Calf 

14353-15 Black Nubuck

14353-32 Bone Calf 

14353-42 Navy Calf

14353-61 Town Brown Nubuck

14353-75 Taupe Nubuck

•	 Plus Fitting System® - Two Removable Footbeds  
	 for Added and Double Depth
•	 Removable, Moldable, Dual-density Insert
•	 Adjustable Velcro® Brand Strap
•	 Flared Outsole with Wide Shank	
•	 Polyurethane Rocker Bottom	
•	 Firm Heel Counter	
•	 Tempered Steel Shank	
•	� Drilex® Lining with AEGIS Microbe Shield TM  

for Odor and Stain Control	
•	 Soft, Foam-padded Collar	
•	 Accommodates Prescribed Orthotics	

HCPCS Code A5500
DD  PF  RI  SS

	 N (AA)	 6-12
	 M (B)	 5-12
	 W (D)	 5-12
	 WW (EEE)	 5-12



Key to Footwear Codes:  DD - Double Depth  •  AD - Added Depth  •  PF - Plus Fitting System®  •  RI - Removable Insole  •  SS - Steel Shank12

W
om

en
’s A

cti
ve

 
•	 Plus Fitting System® - Two Removable  
	 Footbeds for Added and Double Depth
•	 Removable, Moldable, Contoured,  
	 Dual-density Insert
•	 Adjustable Velcro® Brand Closure (Trenda,  
	 Zip II V and Lori II only)
•	 Flared Outsole with Wide Shank
•	 Polyurethane Rocker Bottom	
•	 Firm Heel Counter	
•	 Tempered Steel Shank	
•	� Drilex® Lining with AEGIS Microbe Shield TM  

for Odor and Stain Control	
•	� Soft, Foam-padded Tongue and Collar  

(Trenda, Zip II and Zip II V only)	
•	 Accommodates Prescribed Orthotics	

HCPCS Code A5500
DD  PF  RI  SS

Trenda
14255-19 Black Calf/Black Mesh

14255-21 White Calf/White Mesh

14255-77 Taupe Calf/Taupe Mesh

Zip II
10821-18 Black Tumbled Nappa

10821-80 Tan Tumbled Nappa

Zip II V
14181-18 Black Tumbled Nappa

14181-80 Tan Tumbled Nappa

Lori II
14315-12 Black Calf

14315-32 Bone Calf

14315-57 Red Calf

	 N (AA)	 6-12
	 M (B)	 5-12
	 W (D)	 5-12
	 WW (EEE)	 5-12

16

Drew Shoe uses genuine Velcro®. Velcro® is a registered trademark of Velcro Industries B.V.

Trenda

Zip II V

Lori II

Zip II 



W
om

en’s 

To Order:  1-800-837-3739  Ext. 2  •  drewshoe.com 13

W
om

en’s Th
erapeutic 

•	� Plus Fitting System® - Two Removable 
Footbeds for Added and Double Depth

•	 Removable, Moldable, Dual-density Insole
•	 Lightweight Vibram® Sole with 13⁄8"  
	 Heel Height
•	 Leather-lined Tongue and Quarters
•	� Drilex® Vamp Linings with AEGIS Microbe 

Shield TM for Odor and Stain Control	
•	 Rocker Bottom
•	 Tempered Steel Shank
•	 Extended Medial Heel Stabilizer
•	 Soft, Foam-padded Collar
•	 Accommodates Prescribed Orthotics

HCPCS Code A5500
DD  PF  RI  SS

Bounce II
10540-12 Black Calf 

10540-72 Taupe Calf

Bounce Ultra II
10640-12 Black Calf 

10640-15 Black Nubuck

	 N	 6-12 
	 M	 4-12 
	 W	 4-12 
	 WW	 4-11

18

Bounce Ultra II

Bounce II

	 (AA)	 6-12 
	 (B)	 4-12 
	  (D)	 4-11 
	 (E)	 4-10 
	 (EE)	 4-10

Leather Linings 
(Nicole and Alexis)

•	 Added Depth with Removable Insole 
•	 EVA Insole with Sueded Topcover (Nicole and Alexis only)
•	� Drilex® Linings with AEGIS Microbe Shield TM  

for Odor and Stain Control (Airee only)
•	 Poron and EVA Insole with Drilex® Topcover (Airee only)
•	 Rocker Bottom
•	 Lightweight EVA Outsole (Alexis and Airee only)
•	 Lightweight Rubber Outsole (Nicole only)
•	 Tempered Steel Shank
•	 Firm Heel Counter
•	 Soft, Foam-padded Collar (Alexis and Airee only)
•	 Accommodates Prescribed Orthotics

HCPCS Code A5500
AD  RI  SS

Nicole
10172-01 Black Kid Nappa

10172-53 Black Kid Suede

Alexis
13395-01 Black Kid Nappa

13395-28 Taupe/Mocha Kid Nappa

Airee
10710-12 Black Calf

10710-22 White Calf

10710-34 Winter White Calf

10710-72 Taupe Calf

	 S (4A)	 6-11, 12 
	 N (AA)	 6-11, 12
	 M (B)	 5-11, 12
	 W (D)	 5-11, 12
	 WW (EE)	 5-11, 12

18

Airee

Alexis

Nicole



Key to Footwear Codes:  DD - Double Depth  •  AD - Added Depth  •  PF - Plus Fitting System®  •  RI - Removable Insole  •  SS - Steel Shank14

Blazer
10418-12 Black Calf

10418-75 Taupe Nubuck

Blazer Plus II (not shown)

10318-12 Black Calf

10318-22 White Calf

10318-34 Winter White Calf

10318-75 Taupe Nubuck

	 N (AA)	 7-11, 12
	 M (B)	 6-11, 12
	 W (D)	 6-11, 12
	 WW (EE)	 6-11, 12
	 XW (4E)	 6-11

New Villager
10676-11 Black Soft Pebble

10676-73 Taupe Soft Pebble

	 N (AA)	 7-11, 12
	 M (B)	 5-11, 12
	 W (D)	 6-11, 12
	 WW (EE)	 6-11, 12
	 XWW (4E)	 6-10

Phoenix Plus
10217-12 Black Calf

	 S (AAA)	 7-11, 12
	 N (AA)	 7-11, 12
	 M (B)	 5-11, 12
	 W (D)	 6-11, 12
	 WW (EE)	 6-11, 12

BlazerNEW!

Seamless, Moldable  
Deerskin Linings

New Villager

W
om

en
’s Th

er
ap

eu
tic

 

•	� Plus Fitting System® - Two Removable Footbeds 
for Added and Double Depth

•	� Removable, Moldable, Dual-density Insert
•	� Drilex® Lining with AEGIS Microbe Shield TM  

for Odor and Stain Control (excludes New Villager)
•	� Flared Outsole with Polyurethane Rocker Bottom
•	� Tempered Steel Shank
•	� Extended Medial Heel Stabilizer
•	� Broad Toe Character and Wide Shank
•	� Soft, Foam-padded Tongue and Collar
•	� Accommodates Prescribed Orthotics

HCPCS Code A5500 (Blazer pending)

DD  PF  RI  SS

46

Phoenix Plus



W
om

en’s 

To Order:  1-800-837-3739  Ext. 2  •  drewshoe.com 15

W
om

en’s Casual 

•	� Plus Fitting System® - Two Removable Footbeds  
for Added and Double Depth

•	� Removable, Moldable, Dual-density Contoured Insert
•	� Drilex® Linings with AEGIS Microbe Shield TM  

for Odor and Stain Control
•	� Flared Outsole
•	� Polyurethane Rocker Bottom
•	� Tempered Steel Shank
•	� Extended Medial Heel Stabilizer
•	� Soft, Foam-padded Collar
•	� Accommodates Prescribed Orthotics

HCPCS Code A5500
DD  PF  RI  SS

Krissy
10283-12 Black Calf

10283-15 Black Nubuck

10283-75 Taupe Nubuck

Blossom
14343-12 Black Calf

14343-64 Brown Calf

Martina
14273-19 Black Calf/Black Nubuck

14273-69 Brown Calf/Brown Nubuck

	 N (AA)	 6-12 
	 M (B)	 5-12 
	 W (D)	 5-12 
	 WW (EE)	 5-12 
	 XW (4E)	 5-11

381

Blossom

Martina

Leather Lined with 
a Unique Lacing 

System to Promote 
a Snug-fitting Heel

Krissy

Blossom and Martina have genuine Velcro® brand closures.  

Velcro® is a registered trademark of Velcro Industries B.V.



Key to Footwear Codes:  DD - Double Depth  •  AD - Added Depth  •  PF - Plus Fitting System®  •  RI - Removable Insole  •  SS - Steel Shank16

W
om

en
’s C

as
ua

l 

Amelia

Audrey

Allison

Albany

Drew Shoe uses genuine Velcro®. Velcro® is a registered trademark of Velcro Industries B.V.

•	 Added Depth
•	 Removable Polyurethane Insert  
	 with Sueded Topcover
•	 Opanka Construction
•	 Leather Linings
•	 Polyurethane Rocker Bottom
•	 Tempered Steel Shank
•	 Soft, Foam-padded Collar
•	 Adjustable Buckle Closure  
	 (Albany and Amelia only)
•	� Adjustable Single Velcro® Brand Strap (Allison only)
•	 Accommodates Prescribed Orthotics

HCPCS Code A5500 (excludes Albany)

AD  RI  SS

Audrey
10198-12 Black Leather

10198-40 Sport White Nubuck

10198-65 Brown Nubuck

Allison
14363-36 Chocolate Nubuck/ Sport White Nubuck
14363-49 Black Nappa/ Black Nubuck
Amelia
14233-12 Black Leather

14233-64 Brown Leather

14233-76 Cork Leather

Albany
17778-12 Black Leather

17778-64 Brown Leather

17778-76 Cork Leather

	 M (B)	 5-12
	 W (D)	 5-12
	 WW (EE)	 5-11

246



W
om

en’s 

To Order:  1-800-837-3739  Ext. 2  •  drewshoe.com 17

W
om

en’s Casual

Sedona

•	� Plus Fitting System® - Two Removable Footbeds  
for Added and Double Depth

•	 Removable Polyurethane Insert
•	 Opanka Construction
•	 Leather Linings
•	 Firm Heel Counter
•	 Tempered Steel Shank
•	 Polyurethane Rocker Bottom
•	 Soft, Foam-padded Collar
•	 Accommodates Prescribed Orthotics

HCPCS Code A5500
DD  PF  RI  SS

Jamie
10136-18 Black Tumbled Leather

10136-68 Brown Tumbled Leather

	 M (B)	 5-12
	 W (D)	 5-12
	 WW (EE)	 5-11

Jamie

246

•	 Added Depth 
•	 Oblique, Natural-shape Toe 
•	 Removable, Moldable, Dual-density Insert
•	� Drilex® Linings with AEGIS Microbe Shield TM  

for Odor and Stain Control	
•	 Lightweight Polyurethane Outsole (Fiesta and Sedona only)
•	� Lightweight Vibram® Outsole (Fitter only)
•	 Quality Welt Construction (Fitter only)
•	� Rocker Bottom
•	 Tempered Steel Shank
•	 Extended Medial Heel Stabilizer
•	 Soft, Foam-padded Tongue and Collar
•	 Accommodates Prescribed Orthotics

HCPCS Code A5500
AD  RI  SS

Fiesta
10175-12 Black Calf  

10175-68 Brown Calf                                   New Color!
Sedona
10125-12 Black Calf

	 N (A)	 6-12 
	 M (C)	 5-12 
	 W (E)	 5-12 
	 WW (EEE)	 5-12
	 XWW (5E)	 5-11

Fitter
10798-12 Black Calf

10798-72 Taupe Calf

	 AAA	 7-11
	 AA	 7-11, 12
	 B	 4-11, 12
	 C	 4-11
	 D	 5-11
	 E	 5-11
	 EE	 5-11
	 EEE	 5-11

48

88

Fiesta

Fitter



18 Key to Footwear Codes:  DD - Double Depth  •  AD - Added Depth  •  PF - Plus Fitting System®  •  RI - Removable Insole  •  SS - Steel Shank

W
om

en
’s D

re
ss 

•	 Added Depth				  
•	� Removable Commuter Comfort System™ 

Clear Gel Insole with Cow Leather Topcover		
•	 Thermo Rubber Outsole with Flexible Commuter  
	 Comfort System™	
•	 Dual Density Heel with EVA for Shock Absorption
•	 Tempered Steel Shank		
•	 Firm Heel Counter		
•	 Accommodates Prescribed Orthotics	

AD  RI  SS

Joline 
15/8 Heel

Alicia  
12/8 Heel

Jasmine 
15/8 Heel



W
om

en’s 

19To Order:  1-800-837-3739  Ext. 2  •  drewshoe.com

Joline
13244-01 Black Kid Nappa

13244-6G Brown Kid Nappa

13244-91 Black Patent

Jasmine
14359-12 Black Nappa

14359-57 Red Nappa

14359-9Y Metallic Kid Nappa

*�No narrow width for Jasmine in 
Red or Amanda in Navy

117

W
om

en’s D
ress 

Amanda 
12/8 Heel 

Kerry
7/8 Heel

Kathy
7/8 Heel

Kerry
13392-19 Black Kid/Patent/Suede

13392-41 Navy Kid/Patent/Suede

13392-69 Brown Kid/Patent/Suede

Kathy
14168-12 Black Nappa

14168-52 Wine Nappa

Alicia
13298-19 Black Nappa/Black Kid Suede

13298-69 Brown Nappa/Brown Kid Suede

Amanda
13282-12 Black Nappa

13282-42 Navy Nappa

13282-91 Black Patent                                New Color!

402

401
	 *N (AA)	 5-12 
	 M (B)	 5-12 
	 W (D)	 5-12 
	 WW (EE)	 5-12



Key to Footwear Codes:  DD - Double Depth  •  AD - Added Depth  •  PF - Plus Fitting System®  •  RI - Removable Insole  •  SS - Steel Shank20

M
en

’s C
as

ua
l 

Logan

Whitehall

Worthington

•	 Plus Fitting System® - Two Removable Footbeds  
	 for Added and Double Depth
•	 Opanka Construction
•	 Hidden Depth
•	 Leather Linings
•	 Lightweight Polyurethane Outsole
•	 Firm Heel Counter
•	 Tempered Steel Shank
•	 Soft, Foam-padded Tongue and Collar
•	 Accommodates Prescribed Orthotics
•	 Adjustable Velcro® Brand Closure (Springfield and Whitehall only)

HCPCS Code A5500 (excludes Springfield)	  
DD  PF  RI  SS

466

Springfield
47749-14 Black Smooth Leather

47749-56 Antique Brown Smooth Leather

Arlington
40864-14 Black Smooth Leather

40864-56 Antique Brown Smooth Leather

Worthington
40947-18 Black Tumbled Leather

Whitehall
44857-18 Black Tumbled Leather

Logan
40860-14 Black Smooth Leather

	 N (B)*	 9-14
	 M (D)	 8-14
	 W (EE)	 8-14
	 4W (4E)	 7^-14
	 6E**	 7^-14

Arlington

* �Narrow available for Arlington  
and Logan only.

**�6E not available for Worthington.
^ 7 and 7½ available for Arlington and Logan only.Drew Shoe uses genuine Velcro®. Velcro® is a registered trademark of Velcro Industries B.V.

Springfield



To Order:  1-800-837-3739  Ext. 2  •  drewshoe.com 21

M
en’s Casual 

•	 Boa® Lacing System
•	 Plus Fitting System® - Two Removable Footbeds  
	 for Added and Double Depth
•	� Removable, Dual-density Cushion Poron Insole 

with Anti-Bacterial and Anti-Fungal Treatment
•	 Incremental Adjustments for Individualized Fit
•	 Tempered Steel Shank
•	 Lightweight Polyurethane Outsole
•	 Extended Medial Heel Stabilizer
•	 Soft, Foam-padded Tongue and Collar
•	 Drilex® Lining with AEGIS Microbe Shield TM  
	 for Odor and Stain Control
•	 Rocker Bottom with Wide Shank
• 	Sueded Counter Pockets Reduce Heel Slippage
•	 Accommodates Prescribed Orthotics

HCPCS Code A5500	  
DD  PF  RI  SS

Austin
40770-49 Black Calf/Black Nubuck

40770-59 Cognac Nubuck

40770-84 Brown Calf/Tan Calf

•	 Plus Fitting System® - Two Removable Footbeds  
	 for Added and Double Depth
•	� Removable, Dual-density Footbed with 

Added Heel Cushion Pad, Arch Support 
and Medial Heel Stabilizer

•	 Lined with AEGIS Microbe Shield™  
	 for Odor and Stain Control
•	 Lightweight Rubber Outsole
•	 Firm Heel Counter
•	 Tempered Steel Shank
•	 Soft, Foam-padded Tongue and Collar
•	 Accommodates Prescribed Orthotics

HCPCS Code A5500 
DD  PF  RI  SS 	

Hampton
40980-14 Black Leather

40980-21 White Canvas/White Leather

40980-44 Sand Canvas/Sand Nubuck

40980-84 Brown Calf/Tan Calf                    

	 M (D)	 8-13, 14, 15
	 W (EE)	 8-13, 14, 15
	 4W (4E)	 8-13, 14
	 6E	 8-13, 14

Hampton

67

The on-the-fly Boa® lacing system is an 
adjustable reel on the back of the shoe that 
controls ultra-thin strands of strategically 
placed, airplane-grade steel wires. A quick 
twist of the reel tightens the tiny strands and 
provides a unique fit that is unattainable in 
other comfort footwear. A simple pull on the 
reel releases the laces. It’s the only therapeutic 
footwear offering the Boa® technology. 

Boa® Lacing System 

	 M (D)	 8-14
	 W (EE)	 8-14
	 4W (4E)	 7-14
 	 6E	 7-14

467

Austin



Key to Footwear Codes:  DD - Double Depth  •  AD - Added Depth  •  PF - Plus Fitting System®  •  RI - Removable Insole  •  SS - Steel Shank22

M
en

’s A
th

let
ic 

•	 Plus Fitting System® - Two Removable  
	 Footbeds for Added and Double Depth
•	 Drilex® Lining with AEGIS Microbe Shield™  
	 for Odor and Stain Control
•	 Tri-support Insole	
•	 Built-in Heel Cushion Pad
•	 Rocker Bottom and Wide Shank	
•	 Durable Rubber Outsole and EVA Midsole
•	 Tempered Steel Shank	
•	 Extended Medial Heel Stabilizer	
•	 Full, Rounded Toe	
•	 Soft, Foam-padded Tongue and Collar
•	 Accommodates Prescribed Orthotics

HCPCS Code A5500	  
DD  PF  RI  SS

Pulse
40794-14 Black Calf 

Surge
40760-14 Black Leather 

40760-19 Black Leather/Nubuck/Mesh

40760-21 White Leather/Nubuck/Mesh  

40760-43 Grey Leather/Nubuck/Mesh

Force
40960-14 Black Leather

40960-22 White Leather

Force V
44714-14 Black Leather

44714-22 White Leather

	 *N (B)	 9-13, 14  *Pulse not available in narrow width

	 M (D)	 7-13, 14
	 W (EE)	 7-13, 14
	 4W (4E)	 7-13, 14
	 6E	 7-13, 14

Force

Force V

Surge
Pulse

Pulse and Force V have genuine Velcro® brand closures.  

Velcro® is a registered trademark of Velcro Industries B.V.



To Order:  1-800-837-3739  Ext. 2  •  drewshoe.com 23

Slip
Resistant

Boa® Lacing 
System!
(see page 21) 

M
en’s Athletic 

Apollo, Lightning V and Thunder V have genuine Velcro® brand closures.  

Velcro® is a registered trademark of Velcro Industries B.V.

Energy

•	 Plus Fitting System® - Two Removable Footbeds	  
	 for Added and Double Depth
•	� Drilex Lining with AEGIS Microbe Shield™ for  

Odor and Stain Control
• 	� Lightweight Rubber Outsole with EVA Wedge Midsole
•	� Removable, Dual-Density Footbed with Added Heel 

Cushion Pad, Arch Support and Medial Heel Stabilizer	
•	 Firm Heel Counter	
•	 Tempered Steel Shank	
•	 Soft, Foam-Padded Tongue and Collar
•	 Accommodates Prescribed Orthotics	

HCPCS Code A5500	  
DD  PF  RI  SS

Atlas
40725-14 Black Leather

40725-19 Black Leather/Mesh

40725-21 White Leather/Mesh

40725-22 White Leather

40725-43 Grey Suede/Mesh

Apollo
44855-14 Black Leather

44855-19 Black Leather/Mesh

44855-21 White Leather/Mesh

44855-22 White Leather

44855-43 Grey Suede/Mesh

Energy
40765-19 Black Leather/Black Mesh

40765-21 White Leather/White Mesh

40765-69 Brown Leather/Brown Mesh

Lightning (not shown)

40767-07 White Leather/Grey Mesh

40767-09 Black Leather/Grey Mesh

40767-21 White Leather/White Mesh

Lightning V (not shown)

44775-07 White Leather/Grey Mesh

44775-09 Black Leather/Grey Mesh

44775-21 White Leather/White Mesh

Thunder (not shown)

40783-02 White Leather/Silver Webbing

40783-19 Black Leather/Black Webbing

Thunder V (not shown)

44862-02 White Leather/Silver Webbing

44862-19 Black Leather/Black Webbing
 
	 N (B)	 9-13, 14
	 M (D)	 7-13, 14
	 W (EE)	 7-13, 14
	 4W (4E)	 7-13, 14
	 6E	� 7-13, 14  

(6E not available in White Leather/White Mesh 
Lightning and Lightning V)

AtlasNEW!

NEW! Apollo



Key to Footwear Codes:  DD - Double Depth  •  AD - Added Depth  •  PF - Plus Fitting System®  •  RI - Removable Insole  •  SS - Steel Shank24

Elastic Side 
Seaming

M
en

’s Th
er

ap
eu

tic
 

•	 Plus Fitting System® - Two Removable Footbeds  
	 for Added and Double Depth
•	 Removable, Moldable, Dual-density Insert
•	 Extended Medial Heel Stabilizer	
•	 Lightweight, Flared Polyurethane Outsole
•	� Drilex® Lining with AEGIS Microbe Shield™ for Odor 

and Stain Control
•	 Rocker Bottom with Wide Shank
•	 Tempered Steel Shank
•	 Soft, Foam-padded Tongue and Collar
•	 Accommodates Prescribed Orthotics	

HCPCS Code A5500	  
DD  PF  RI  SS

Traveler
40973-14 Black Calf

40973-59 Cognac Nubuck

Traveler V
44908-14 Black Calf

44908-59 Cognac Nubuck
 
	 *N (B)	 9-12, 13  *No narrow width for Traveler V
	 M (D)	 8-12, 13, 14, 15
	 W (EE)	 8-12, 13, 14, 15
	 4W (4E)	 7-12, 13, 14
	 6E	 7-12, 13

Walker II
40784-14 Black Pebbled Leather

40784-64 Brown Pebbled Leather

Easy II
44734-14 Black Pebbled Leather

	 N (B)	 9-14
	 M (D)	 8-14
	 W (EE)	 8-14
	 4W (4E)	 8-14

66

Traveler V

Traveler

Traveler V and Easy II have genuine Velcro® brand closures.  

Velcro® is a registered trademark of Velcro Industries B.V.

•	 Plus Fitting System® - Two Removable Footbeds  
	 for Added and Double Depth
•	� Moldable, Total Contact, Dual-density Insert
•	� Drilex® Lining with AEGIS Microbe Shield™  

for Odor and Stain Control
•	 Lightweight, Vibram® Rocker Bottom
•	 Tempered Steel Shank
•	 Firm Heel Counter
•	 Quality Welt Construction
•	 Soft, Foam-padded Tongue and Collar
•	 Accommodates Prescribed Orthotics

HCPCS Code A5500	  
DD  PF  RI  SS

Tracker
40830-14 Black Calf

40830-64 Brown Calf

	 N (B)	 9-12,13,14
	 M (D)	 8-12,13,14, 15, 16
	 W (EE)	 8-12,13,14, 15
	 4W (4E)	 7-11, 12, 13, 14
	 *6E	 7-11, 12, 13  *6E width available in Black only

Tracker

Walker II

Easy II



To Order:  1-800-837-3739  Ext. 2  •  drewshoe.com 25

M
en’s Th

erapeutic
•	 Plus Fitting System® - Two Removable Footbeds  
	 for Added and Double Depth
•	 Moldable, Total Contact, Dual-density Insert
•	 Polyurethane Rocker Bottom
•	 Wide Shank
•	 Drilex® Lining with AEGIS Microbe Shield™   
	 for Odor and Stain Control
•	 Firm Heel Counter
•	 Soft, Foam-padded Tongue and Collar
•	 Tempered Steel Shank	
•	 Broad Toe Character	
•	 Accommodates Prescribed Orthotics

HCPCS Code A5500   
DD  PF  RI  SS

Navigator II
44837-14 Black Pebbled Leather

44837-38 Clay Pebbled Leather

44837-64 Brown Pebbled Leather

Expedition II
40850-14 Black Pebbled Leather 

40850-38 Clay Pebbled Leather

40850-64 Brown Pebbled Leather

	 N (B)	 8½-12, 13, 14
	 M (D)	 8-12, 13, 14
	 W (EE)	 7-12, 13, 14
	 4W (4E)	 7-12, 13

•	 Plus Fitting System® - Two Removable Footbeds  
	 for Added and Double Depth
•	 Moldable, Total Contact, Dual-density Insert
•	 Seamless, Moldable Deerskin Lining
•	 Polyurethane Outsole with Wide Shank
•	 Tempered Steel Shank
•	 Extended Medial Heel Stabilizer
•	 Broad Toe Character
•	 Accommodates Prescribed Orthotics

HCPCS Code A5500   
DD  PF  RI  SS

Doubler
40822-11 Black Pebble Leather 

	 N (B)	 9-12, 13, 14
	 M (D)	 7-14, 15, 16
	 W (EE)	 7-14, 15
	 4W (4E)	 8-14

66

Navigator II

Expedition II

Navigator II has genuine Velcro® brand closures.  

Velcro® is a registered trademark of Velcro Industries B.V.

Doubler



Key to Footwear Codes:  DD - Double Depth  •  AD - Added Depth  •  PF - Plus Fitting System®  •  RI - Removable Insole  •  SS - Steel Shank26

M
en

’s B
oo

ts

•	 Plus Fitting System® - Two Removable Footbeds  
	 for Added and Double Depth
•	 Moldable, Dual-density, Contoured,  
	 Polyurethane Cushion Footbed	
• 	Adjustable Velcro® Brand Closure (Big Easy only)
•	 Extended Medial Heel Stabilizer	
•	 Lightweight, Flared Polyurethane Outsole
•	� Drilex® Lining with AEGIS Microbe Shield™  

for Odor and Stain Control
•	 Rocker Bottom	
•	 Tempered Steel Shank	
•	 Soft, Foam-padded Tongue and Collar
•	 Accommodates Prescribed Orthotics		

HCPCS Code A5500	  
DD  PF  RI  SS

Big Easy
44859-14 Black Pebbled Leather

44859-68 Brown Pebbled Leather 

Tucson
40678-14 Black Pebbled Leather

	 N (B)	 9-13, 14
	 M (D)	 8-13, 14
	 W (EE)	 8-13, 14
	 4W (4E)	 7-13, 14
	 6E	 7-12, 13

Big Easy

Tucson

66

66
•	 Double Depth
•	 Moldable, Total Contact, Dual-Density Insert
•	� Leather Quarter Linings
•	� Drilex® Vamp Linings with AEGIS Microbe Shield™  

for Odor and Stain Control
•	 Lightweight Rubber Outsole
•	 Tempered Steel Shank
•	 Extended Medial Heel Stabilizer
•	 Quality Welt Construction
•	 Soft, Foam-Padded Tongue and Collar
•	 Accommodates Prescribed Orthotics	

HCPCS Code A5500	  
DD  RI  SS

Pioneer
40990-14 Black Calf 

40990-64 Brown Calf

	 M (D)	 9-12, 13, 14
	 W (EE)	 9-12, 13, 14
	 4W (4E)	 9-12, 13, 14

Pioneer

Drew Shoe uses genuine Velcro®. Velcro® is a registered trademark of Velcro Industries B.V.



To Order:  1-800-837-3739  Ext. 2  •  drewshoe.com 27

Waterproof

Rockford

M
en’s Boots

466

•	� Plus Fitting System® - Two Removable  
Footbeds for Added and Double Depth

•	 Waterproof Leather Upper
•	 Removable, Moldable EVA Insert
•	 Dupont Thermolite® with Waterproof  
	 Membrane Lining
•	 Built-in Heel Cushion
•	 Tempered Steel Shank
•	 Slip-resistant, Oil-resistant, Non-marking  
	 Rubber Outsole
•	 Accommodates Prescribed Orthotics	

HCPCS Code A5500	  
DD  PF  RI  SS

Rockford
40808-18 Black Tumbled Leather

40808-68 Brown Tumbled Leather

40808-9R Wheat Nubuck

	 M (D)	 8-13, 14, 15
	 W (EE)	 8-13, 14, 15
	 4W (4E)	 8-13, 14, 15
	 6E	 8-13, 14, 15

•	 Plus Fitting System® - Two Removable  
	 Footbeds for Added and Double Depth
•	 Opanka Construction
•	 Hidden Depth
•	 Leather Linings
•	 Lightweight Polyurethane Outsole
•	 Firm Heel Counter
•	 Tempered Steel Shank
•	 Soft, Foam-padded Tongue and Collar
•	 Accommodates Prescribed Orthotics	

HCPCS Code A5500	  
DD  PF  RI  SS

Hilliard
40828-18 Black Pebbled Leather

40828-68 Brown Pebbled Leather

	 M (D)	 8-14
	 W (EE)	 8-14
	 4W (4E)	 7-14
	 6E	 7-14

Hilliard

420



Key to Footwear Codes:  DD - Double Depth  •  AD - Added Depth  •  PF - Plus Fitting System®  •  RI - Removable Insole  •  SS - Steel Shank28

HCPCS Code A5512
Drew’s most advanced, comfort-based 
orthotic. Ready for quick and easy 
modification.
•	 Drew-Lite® Cushioning Topcover
•	 EVA Foot Flex Base 3/16"  
	 Shore A 40 Durometer

80800 Orthotic

Fits Women’s	 Fits Men’s	 Insole 
Shoe Size	 Shoe Size	 Size
5 to 61/2...........................N/A...................................1
7 to 81/2...........................6 to 71/2...........................2
9 to 101/2........................8 to 91/2...........................3
11 and up.....................10 to 111/2......................4
N/A...................................12 and up.....................5

A. Drew Signage 
This attractive 17"x11" sign helps  
you distinguish the area of your store 
you’ve established for the Drew line. 
Double-sided cling material.

B. Slat Wall Signage 
Drew offers a complete 36"x32" 
plexiglas display unit for slat wall with 
eight shelves, a 4-brochure holder with 
informative brochures, and a Shoe 
Selection Wheel.

C. Shoe Selection Wheel 
One of the most exciting tools we’re 
offering retailers. Placed close to your 
Drew displays, this wheel can be used 
by customers to determine the best 
footwear for their foot problems.

D. Plexiglas Signage 
Six new informational signs for table 
top or slat wall display from Drew. 
8½"x11" vertical.

E. Brannock® Device 
Proprietary from Drew. One Brannock® 
device fits both men and women.

F. Informational Brochures 
The Drew Comfort Series is a great 
way to present your customers with 
important information about foot 
conditions and footwear. Also available  
in Spanish.

G. Footwear Selection Chart 
Back by popular demand, the Footwear 
Selection Chart is an excellent guide 
to Drew’s most popular styles. Color 
coded, this chart clearly designates 
which shoes are acceptable, good,  
and best choices for each type of  
foot problem.

Footsaver® Medical Grade Inserts

Barefoot Freedom® Comfort Socks
Drew Lite Socks
Thinner weight, less padding
81007-10	 Crew Black
81007-20	 Crew White
Seamless Diabetic
Completely free of seams
82001-10	 Crew Black
82001-20	 Crew White

Edema Comfort
Super-size stretch; Totally non-binding
83001-20	 Crew White

Sizes for Seamless Diabetic
Sock	 Fits Men’s	 Fits Women’s 
Size	 Shoe Sizes	 Shoe Sizes
Small	 5-7	 5-8
Medium	 7-10	 8-11
Large	 10-13	 11-14
X-Large	 13+	 N/A

Sizes for Drew Lite Socks and 
Edema Comfort Socks
Sock	 Fits Men’s	 Fits Women’s 
Size	 Shoe Sizes	 Shoe Sizes
Small	 4W-6W	 5W-7W
Medium	 6W-9W	 7W-10W
Large	 9W-12W	 10W-13W
X-Large	 12W-15W	 13W+

Point-of-Purchase Materials

A. C. E. G.

B. D. F.

Drew Lite Sock

Edema Comfort

Seamless 
Diabetic



To Order:  1-800-837-3739  Ext. 2  •  drewshoe.com 29

Index

Alphabetical Numerical

INDEX

Motion....................................... 9
Motion V.................................... 9
New Villager............................ 14
Nicole....................................... 13
Parade II................................... 10
Paradise II................................ 10
Phoenix Plus........................... 14
Sahara........................................ 6
Sandy......................................... 6
Sedona..................................... 17
Trenda...................................... 12
Venus......................................... 8
Willow........................................ 7
Zip II......................................... 12
Zip II V...................................... 12

14411......................................... 2
14465......................................... 8
14473......................................... 2
14478......................................... 8
14521....................................... 10
17419......................................... 7
17438......................................... 6
17441......................................... 6
17443......................................... 7
17472......................................... 6
17494......................................... 6
17625......................................... 7
17650......................................... 7
17653......................................... 7
17762......................................... 7
17769......................................... 6
17778....................................... 16

Women’s Page

10125....................................... 17
10136....................................... 17
10145......................................... 4
10165......................................... 8
10172....................................... 13
10175....................................... 17
10186......................................... 9
10198....................................... 16
10217....................................... 14
10283....................................... 15
10285......................................... 9
10295....................................... 10
10318....................................... 14
10418....................................... 14
10540....................................... 13
10569......................................... 8
10581......................................... 8
10584......................................... 2
10593......................................... 8
10640....................................... 13
10676....................................... 14
10710....................................... 13
10798....................................... 17
10821....................................... 12
13222......................................... 3
13244....................................... 19
13266......................................... 1
13282....................................... 19
13298....................................... 19
13364......................................... 3
13369......................................... 3
13392....................................... 19
13395....................................... 13
13422......................................... 3
14168....................................... 19
14181....................................... 12
14233....................................... 16
14255....................................... 12
14258......................................... 8
14273....................................... 15
14315....................................... 12
14320......................................... 3
14343....................................... 15
14353....................................... 11
14359....................................... 19
14363....................................... 16
14373......................................... 5
14382......................................... 5
14385....................................... 11
14406......................................... 9

Men’s Page

Apollo...................................... 23
Arlington................................. 20
Atlas......................................... 23
Austin....................................... 21
Big Easy................................... 26
Doubler.................................... 25
Easy II....................................... 24
Energy...................................... 23
Expedition II............................ 25
Force......................................... 22
Force V..................................... 22
Hampton................................. 21
Hilliard..................................... 27
Lightning................................. 23
Lightning V............................. 23
Logan....................................... 20
Navigator II............................. 25
Pioneer.................................... 26
Pulse......................................... 22
Rockford.................................. 27
Springfield.............................. 20
Surge........................................ 22
Thunder................................... 23
Thunder V................................ 23
Tracker..................................... 24
Traveler.................................... 24
Traveler V................................. 24
Tucson...................................... 26
Walker II................................... 24
Whitehall................................. 20
Worthington........................... 20

Women’s Page

Airee......................................... 13
Albany...................................... 16
Alexis........................................ 13
Alicia......................................... 18
Allison...................................... 16
Amanda................................... 19
Amelia...................................... 16
Angie.......................................... 3
Ashland...................................... 6
Audrey..................................... 16
Becky.......................................... 3
Blaze........................................... 8
Blazer....................................... 14
Blazer Plus II............................ 14
Blitz............................................ 8
Blitz V......................................... 8
Bloom II................................... 11
Blossom................................... 15
Bounce II.................................. 13
Bounce Ultra II........................ 13
Celina......................................... 6
Dahlia......................................... 7
Delite.......................................... 5
Desiree..................................... 11
Elite............................................ 4
Excite.......................................... 5
Fiesta........................................ 17
Fitter......................................... 17
Flare............................................ 9
Flash........................................... 8
Flash V........................................ 8
Gloria......................................... 7
Hara............................................ 8
Heather...................................... 7
Holly........................................... 7
Iris............................................... 7
Isabel.......................................... 1
Jada............................................ 3
Jamie........................................ 17
Jasmine.................................... 18
Joline........................................ 18
Julie............................................ 3
Kathy........................................ 19
Katie........................................... 2
Keena......................................... 2
Kerry......................................... 19
Kira............................................. 2
Krissy........................................ 15
Lora............................................ 3
Lori II........................................ 12
Martina.................................... 15
Milan.......................................... 6

Men’s Page

40678....................................... 26
40725....................................... 23
40760....................................... 22
40765....................................... 23
40767....................................... 23
40770....................................... 21
40783....................................... 23
40784....................................... 24
40794....................................... 22
40808....................................... 27
40822....................................... 25
40828....................................... 27
40830....................................... 24
40850....................................... 25
40860....................................... 20
40864....................................... 20
40947....................................... 20
40960....................................... 22
40973....................................... 24
40980....................................... 21
40990....................................... 26
44714....................................... 22
44734....................................... 24
44775....................................... 23
44837....................................... 25
44855....................................... 23
44857....................................... 20
44859....................................... 26
44862....................................... 23
44908....................................... 24
47749....................................... 20



PFA sustaining member since 1968

252 Quarry Road
Lancaster, Ohio 43130
1-800-837-3739 
1-740-653-4271
1-800-837-7463 fax  
www.drewshoe.com

Canadian Office:
2150 Winston Park Drive
Suite 203
Oakville, ON L6H 5V1
866-929-5804
905-829-5805 fax

To Order:
1-800-837-3739 Ext. 2
www.drewshoe.com

Drew Shoe Solutions for Common Foot Problems

Key to Shoe Ratings for 
Specific Foot Problems

1
The BEST shoe for  

this particular problem

2
A GOOD  

shoe for this  
particular problem

3
An ACCEPTABLE  
shoe for this particular 

problem with the 
necessary orthotic or 

pedorthic modification

Exceptional footwear that helps 
alleviate common foot problems. 
This quick reference guide offers helpful 
information for those fitting and selling 
Drew Shoes.

Krissy	 381	 2	 2	 2	 1	 1	 1	 1	 2	 1	 2
Blossom	 381	 2	 2	 2	 1	 1	 1	 1	 2	 1	 2
Martina	 381	 2	 2	 2	 1	 1	 1	 1	 2	 1	 2
Airee	 18	 1	 3	 2	 1	 1	 1	 2	 2	 2	 2
Nicole	 18	 1	 3	 2	 1	 1	 1	 2	 2	 2	 2
Alexis	 18	 1	 3	 2	 1	 1	 1	 2	 2	 2	 2
Bounce II	 18	 1	 3	 2	 1	 1	 1	 2	 2	 2	 2
Fiesta	 88	 2	 1	 1	 1	 1	 2	 1	 1	 1	 1
Sedona	 88	 2	 1	 1	 1	 1	 2	 1	 1	 1	 1
Fitter	 48	 1	 2	 2	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1	 1
Blazer/Blazer Plus II	 46	 3	 1	 1	 1	 1	 2	 2	 2	 2	 2
Phoenix Plus	 46	 3	 1	 1	 1	 1	 2	 2	 2	 2	 2
New Villager	 46	 3	 1	 1	 2	 1	 2	 1	 1	 1	 1
Parade II	 16	 2	 2	 2	 2	 2	 3	 2	 2	 2	 3
Paradise II	 16	 2	 2	 2	 2	 2	 3	 2	 2	 2	 3
Bloom II	 16	 3	 2	 3	 3	 2	 3	 3	 3	 2	 3
Zip II/Zip II V	 16	 2	 2	 2	 2	 2	 3	 2	 2	 2	 2
Lori II	 16	 3	 2	 3	 3	 2	 3	 3	 3	 2	 3
Desiree	 16	 3	 2	 3	 3	 2	 3	 3	 3	 2	 3
Trenda	 16	 3	 2	 2	 2	 2	 3	 3	 3	 2	 3
Delite	 200	 3	 2	 3	 3	 2	 3	 3	 3	 2	 3
Elite	 200	 3	 2	 3	 3	 2	 3	 3	 3	 2	 3
Excite	 200	 3	 2	 3	 3	 2	 3	 3	 3	 2	 3
Jamie	 246	 3	 3	 3	 3	 1	 2	 2	 2	 2	 3
Albany	 246	 3	 3	 3	 3	 1	 2	 2	 2	 2	 3
Amelia	 246	 3	 2	 2	 2	 1	 2	 2	 2	 2	 3
Allison	 246	 3	 2	 2	 2	 1	 2	 2	 2	 2	 3
Audrey	 246	 3	 2	 2	 2	 1	 2	 2	 2	 2	 3
Blaze		  2	 2	 2	 2	 1	 2	 3	 3	 3	 3
Hara/Venus		  2	 2	 2	 2	 1	 2	 3	 3	 3	 3
Motion/Motion V		  2	 1	 1	 1	 1	 2	 3	 3	 3	 3
Flare		  2	 1	 1	 1	 1	 2	 3	 3	 3	 3

Traveler/Traveler V	 66	 2	 1	 1	 1	 1	 2	 2	 2	 2	 2
Tracker	 66	 2	 1	 1	 1	 1	 2	 2	 2	 3	 3
Doubler 	 66	 2	 1	 1	 1	 1	 2	 1	 1	 1	 1
Pioneer	 66	 2	 1	 1	 1	 2	 2	 1	 2	 2	 2
Walker II	 66	 2	 2	 2	 2	 1	 2	 2	 2	 2	 3
Easy II	 66	 2	 2	 2	 2	 1	 2	 1	 1	 2	 2
Expedition II	 66	 2	 2	 2	 2	 1	 2	 2	 2	 2	 3
Navigator II	 66	 2	 2	 2	 2	 1	 2	 2	 2	 2	 3
Big Easy	 66	 2	 2	 2	 2	 1	 2	 1	 1	 2 	 2
Tucson	 66	 2	 2	 2	 2	 1	 2	 1	 1	 2	 2
Austin	 66	 2	 2	 2	 2	 1	 2	 2	 2	 1	 2
Rockford	 420	 2	 1	 1	 1	 2	 2	 1	 2	 2	 2
Hilliard	 466	 2	 2	 2	 2	 1	 2	 2	 2	 2	 3
Arlington	 466	 2	 2	 2	 2	 1	 2	 2	 2	 2	 3
Logan	 466	 2	 2	 2	 2	 1	 2	 2	 2	 2	 3
Worthington	 466	 2	 2	 2	 2	 1	 2	 2	 2	 2	 3
Whitehall	 466	 2	 2	 2	 2	 1	 2	 2	 2	 2	 3
Energy		  2	 2	 2	 2	 1	 2	 3	 3	 3	 3
Atlas/Apollo		  2	 2	 2	 2	 1	 2	 3	 3	 3	 3
Force/Force V		  2	 1	 1	 1	 1	 2	 3	 3	 3	 3
Pulse		  2	 1	 1	 1	 1	 2	 3	 3	 3	 3
Surge		  2	 1	 1	 1	 1	 2	 3	 3	 3	 3

La
st 

Nu
mb

er

Pe
s C

av
us

 (H
igh

 Ar
ch

)

Pe
s P

lan
us

 (F
lat

 Fo
ot

)

An
kle

 Va
ru

s (
Ro

ll O
ut

)

An
kle

 Va
lgu

s (
Ro

ll I
n)

Me
tat

ars
alg

ia 
(B

all
 of

 Fo
ot

  P
ain

)
Pla

nt
ar 

Fa
sci

itis
 (H

ee
l P

ain
)

Bu
nio

ns

Ha
mm

er
toe

s

Ar
th

rit
is

Di
ab

ete
s

W
o

m
en

’s
M

en
’s


